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LISTA DE ELEGIBLES QUE COBRA FIRMEZA A PARTIR DEL 6 DE NOVIEMBRE DE 2014

	ENTIDAD
	No. EMPLEO
	DENOMINACION
	CODIGO
	GRADO
	VACANTES
	RESOLUCION
	FECHA

	UGPP
	201760
	PROFESIONAL ESPECIALIZADO
	2028
	21
	
	665 
	28/03/14
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